10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
30.

40.

O

(1) I

B

TRUE

FALSE

NG

FALSE

NG

TRUE

TRUE

(THE) (BAR) CODE
(CONSIDERABLE) DISCOUNTS
UNLIMITED (NUMBERS)
(A) SALES EXECUTIVE

FUEL PRICE FLUCTUATIONS
RECOMMENDATIONS
RECEIPT

RECEPTION

SWIPE

(SECURITY) BRIEFING
WAIVER

PASSWORDS

VISITORS’ POLICY

Vil
NO
YES
YES
NG
ENZYMES

CARBON DIOXIDE

Answers for Reading 7



